Amtscup
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

01.03.2023 - 08.10.2023

Amtscup 4. Runde - Sturmgewehr 90 BK

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0 NO O WDN

NNNNNNNRRRRERRRRRRR
O U DN WNREROOOWMNOOOMWRDNIERO

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Lang Peter
Habegger Hans

Wingeier Raphael Andreas

Lehmann Manuel
Strahm Beat
Koch Frank
Schiittel Stefan
Diirig Christian
Brenzikofer Pia
Kunz Werner

Siegenthaler Nadine

Thierstein Daniel
Kobel Hansueli
Amez-Droz Patrik
Kiinzi Urs

Reber Lukas
Schliichter Daniel
Stucki Daniel
Kurmann Jonas
Schliichter Martin
Bahler Martin
Steiner Mario
Thierstein Robert
Frikart Sven

Lang Dominic
Thierstein Peter

1954V
1968 S
1986 E
1990 E
1961V
1973 S
1994 E
1952 sV
1988 E
1944 SV
1978 E
1979 E
1957V
1968 S
1979 E
1986 E
1986 E
1986 E
1988 E
1990 E
2000 E

Verein

Gysenstein, Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberthal, Militarschitzen
Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bowil, Militarschiitzen

Linden, Feldschitzen

Oberthal, Militdrschitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bowil, Militdrschitzen

Oberthal, Militdrschitzen

Furth, Sportschitzen

Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Linden, Feldschitzen

Oberthal, Militdrschitzen
Oberthal, Militarschitzen
Oberthal, Militdrschitzen
Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberthal, Militarschitzen
Gysenstein, Feldschiitzen

2003 U21 Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1968 S
1975 S
1986 E
1881 SV

Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberthal, Militarschitzen
Oberthal, Militarschitzen
Oberthal, Militarschitzen

Seite 1von 1

Spg
90 BK

90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK

Punkte

141
141
141
141
140
140
139
138
138
137
136
135
134
134
133
133
132
131
131
131
131
130
128
128
127
121

01.10.2023, 09:14:32



