## Amtscup 4. Runde - Sturmgewehr 90 BK

			7 untodap 4	- Italiao	Ottaining Circuit of Bit
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg I	Punkte
1	Läng Peter	1954 V	Gysenstein, Feldschützen	90 BK	141
2	Habegger Hans	1968 S	Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	141
3	Wingeier Raphael Andreas	1986 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	141
4	Lehmann Manuel	1990 E	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	141
5	Strahm Beat	1961 V	Bowil, Militärschützen	90 BK	140
6	Koch Frank	1973 S	Linden, Feldschützen	90 BK	140
7	Schüttel Stefan	1994 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	139
8	Dürig Christian	1952 SV	Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	138
9	Brenzikofer Pia	1988 E	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	138
10	Kunz Werner	1944 SV	Häutligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90 BK	137
11	Siegenthaler Nadine	1978 E	Bowil, Militärschützen	90 BK	136
12	Thierstein Daniel	1979 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	135
13	Kobel Hansueli	1957 V	Furth, Sportschützen	90 BK	134
14	Amez-Droz Patrik	1968 S	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	134
15	Künzi Urs	1979 E	Linden, Feldschützen	90 BK	133
16	Reber Lukas	1986 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	133
17	Schlüchter Daniel	1986 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	132
18	Stucki Daniel	1986 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	131
19	Kurmann Jonas	1988 E	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	131
20	Schlüchter Martin	1990 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	131
21	Bähler Martin	2000 E	Gysenstein, Feldschützen	90 BK	131
22	Steiner Mario	2003 U21	Oberdiessbach, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	130
23	Thierstein Robert	1968 S	Konolfingen, Schützengesellschaft	90 BK	128
24	Frikart Sven	1975 S	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	128
25	Läng Dominic	1986 E	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	127
26	Thierstein Peter	1881 SV	Oberthal, Militärschützen	90 BK	121